GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Term	ıs	
("Ohio Originati this General Offonly to privacy price, term, or subscribing LEA needs of the Sulin the applicable	ng LEA") which is dated 10/1 er of Privacy Terms ("General protections, and Provider's sign chedule of services, or to any may also agree to change the bscribing LEA. The Provider me privacy statues; (2) a materia	found in this DPA between it and Hudson City School District 0/24, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend gnature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the e data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique ay withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change all change in the services and products listed in the originating Service of Provider's signature to this Form.
Subscribing LEAs	s should send the signed Exhi	bit "E" to Provider at the following email address:
support@baa	amboozle.com	-
Baamboozle I	nc. <u>)</u>	Date: 10/10/24
Printed Name: _	Jamie Davison	Title/Position: Customer Service
General Offer of of this DPA for t **PRIOR TO ITS	EA, by signing a separate Servi f Privacy Terms. The Subscribi he term of the DPA between	ce Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the ing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms Hudson City School District and the Provider. G LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER DPA. **
Subscribing LEA	.: (School District Name):	

By: Julie Seboe Date: 2024-10-30

Printed Name: <u>Julie Seboe</u> Title: Director of Innovation and Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Loudonville-Perrysville Ex Village School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Julie Seboe

Title: Director of Innovation and Technology Address: 210 E. Main St. Loudonville, Ohio 44842

Phone: <u>419-994-9014</u>

Email: lopr jseboe@tccsa.net